=OP \$200 00 6395

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	MERGER
EFFECTIVE DATE:	12/17/2003

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Super Light Wave Corporation	12/17/2003

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Super Talent Electronics, Inc.	
Street Address:	2079 N. Capitol Ave.	
City:	San Jose	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	95132	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 5

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	6395156
Patent Number:	6462865
Patent Number:	6522462
Patent Number:	6542671
Patent Number:	6547939

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (831)477-0703

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (831) 476-5506
Email: stua@pacbell.net
Correspondent Name: Stuart T Auvinen
Address Line 1: 429 26th Ave.

Address Line 4: Santa Cruz, CALIFORNIA 95062

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: ML-5

PATENT

REEL: 018260 FRAME: 0731

500152550

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Stuart T Auvinen
Total Attachments: 1 source=Merge_Name_STEI#page1.tif	

PATENT REEL: 018260 FRAME: 0732 15:24 PAX 916 446 1397

CAL TITLE SEARCH

A0605826

Ø 003/005

ENDORSED - FILED in the office of the Secretary of State of the State of California

DEC 1 7 2003

AGREEMENT OF MERGER

KEVIN SHELLEY Secretary of State

This Agreement of Merger is entered into between CCPS, INC, a California corporation (herein "Surviving Corporation"), and Super Light Wave Corporation, a California corporation (herein "Merging Corporation").

- Merging Corporation shall be merged into Surviving Corporation. 1.
- Each outstanding share of Merging Corporation shall be converted into one-thousandth (1/1000) of a share of Surviving Corporation.
- The outstanding shares of Surviving Corporation shall remain outstanding and are not affected by the marger.
- Article I of the Articles of Incorporation of Surviving Corporation is amended to read as follows:

"I. NAME

The name of the corporation is Super Talent Electronic, Inc."

- Merging Corporation shall from time to time, as and when requested by Surviving Corporation, execute and deliver all such documents and instruments and take all such action necessary or desirable to evidence or carry out this merger.
- The effect of the merger and the effective date of the merger are as prescribed by law. 6.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties have executed this Agreement.

CCPS. INC.

By Clerka C. Ma Name: Abraham C. Ma

all c. Ma Name: Abraham C. Ma

Title: Secretary

Super Light Wave Corporation

Name: Abraham C. Ma

Title: President

Name: Abraham C. Ma

Title: Secretary

PATENT

REEL: 018260 FRAME: 0733

RECORDED: 09/18/2006